
 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
SET Syllabus: 16th September 2024 – 24th January 2025 
 
Below is the live class syllabus – remember please that this is not a course. Live classes are output sessions only – the 
courses are on the website and be watched any time. 
 
 

WK DATE DAY DOCTORS OET WRITING NURSE OET WRITING 

1 16 September 2024 Monday   Writing Week  Passive 

 17 September 2024 Tuesday  Writing Week  Passive 

 18 September 2024 Wednesday  Writing Week  Passive 

 19 September 2024 Thursday  Writing Week  Passive 

 20 September 2024 Friday  Writing Week  Passive 

 21 September 2024 Saturday   

 22 September 2024 Sunday   

2 23 September 2024 Monday  Verb Patterns  Writing Week 

 24 September 2024 Tuesday  Verb Patterns  Writing Week 

 25 September 2024 Wednesday  Verb Patterns  Writing Week 

 26 September 2024 Thursday  Verb + Preposition  Writing Week 

 27 September 2024 Friday  Noun + Preposition  Writing Week 

 28 September 2024 Saturday   

 29 September 2024 Sunday   

3 30 September 2024 Monday  Writing Week  Past Perfect 

 01 October 2024 Tuesday  Writing Week  Past Perfect Simple & Cont. 

 02 October 2024 Wednesday  Writing Week  Present Perfect 

 03 October 2024 Thursday  Writing Week  Present Perfect Passive 

 04 October 2024 Friday  Writing Week  Present Perfect Continuous  

 05 October 2024 Saturday   

 06 October 2024 Sunday   

4 07 October 2024 Monday  Intro to Sentence Structure  Writing Week 

 08 October 2024 Tuesday  Causes  Writing Week 

 09 October 2024 Wednesday  Causes & Results  Writing Week 

 10 October 2024 Thursday  Contrast  Writing Week 

 11 October 2024 Friday  Contrast & Review  Writing Week 

 12 October 2024 Saturday   

 13 October 2024 Sunday   

5 14 October 2024 Monday  Writing Week  Listing 

 15 October 2024 Tuesday  Writing Week  Listing 

 16 October 2024 Wednesday  Writing Week  Present Perfect & Past Simple 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 17 October 2024 Thursday  Writing Week  Present Perfect Passive 

 18 October 2024 Friday  Writing Week  

Present Perfect Simple & 
Continuous 

 19 October 2024 Saturday   

 20 October 2024 Sunday   

6 21 October 2024 Monday  Listing  Writing Week 

 22 October 2024 Tuesday  Addition Phrases  Writing Week 

 23 October 2024 Wednesday  Addition: Relative Clauses  Writing Week 

 24 October 2024 Thursday  Addition: Participle Clauses  Writing Week 

 25 October 2024 Friday  Linking: Review  Writing Week 

 26 October 2024 Saturday   

 27 October 2024 Sunday   

7 28 October 2024 Monday   Writing Week  Articles 

 29 October 2024 Tuesday  Writing Week  Articles in Medicine 

 30 October 2024 Wednesday  Writing Week  Addition Phrases 

 31 October 2024 Thursday  Writing Week  Addition: Relative Clauses 

 01 November 2024 Friday  Writing Week  Linking: Review 

 02 November 2024 Saturday   

 03 November 2024 Sunday   

8 04 November 2024 Monday  Articles  Writing Week 

 05 November 2024 Tuesday  Articles in Medicine  Writing Week 

 06 November 2024 Wednesday  Present Perfect & Past Simple  Writing Week 

 07 November 2024 Thursday  Present Perfect Passive  Writing Week 

 08 November 2024 Friday  

Present Perfect Simple & 
Continuous  Writing Week 

 09 November 2024 Saturday   

 10 November 2024 Sunday   

9 11 November 2024 Monday  Writing Week  Reported Speech 

 12 November 2024 Tuesday  Writing Week  Reported Speech 

 13 November 2024 Wednesday  Writing Week  Reported Speech 

 14 November 2024 Thursday  Writing Week  Reporting Verbs 

 15 November 2024 Friday  Writing Week  Reporting Verbs  

 16 November 2024 Saturday   

 17 November 2024 Sunday   

10 18 November 2024 Monday  Passive   Writing Week 

 19 November 2024 Tuesday  Passive   Writing Week 

 20 November 2024 Wednesday  Passive   Writing Week 

 21 November 2024 Thursday  Passive  Writing Week 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 22 November 2024 Friday  Passive  Writing Week 

 23 November 2024 Saturday   

 24 November 2024 Sunday   

11 25 November 2024 Monday  Writing Week  Passive 

 26 November 2024 Tuesday  Writing Week  Passive 

 27 November 2024 Wednesday  Writing Week  Passive 

 28 November 2024 Thursday  Writing Week  Passive 

 29 November 2024 Friday  Writing Week  Passive 

 30 November 2024 Saturday   

 01 December 2024 Sunday   

12 02 December 2024 Monday  Reported Speech  Writing Week 

 03 December 2024 Tuesday  Reported Speech  Writing Week 

 04 December 2024 Wednesday  Reported Speech  Writing Week 

 05 December 2024 Thursday  Reporting Verbs  Writing Week 

 06 December 2024 Friday  Reporting Verbs  Writing Week 

 07 December 2024 Saturday   

 08 December 2024 Sunday   

13 09 December 2024 Monday  Writing Week  Verb Forms 

 10 December 2024 Tuesday  Writing Week  Verb Forms 

 11 December 2024 Wednesday  Writing Week  Verb Forms 

 12 December 2024 Thursday  Writing Week  Verb Forms 

 13 December 2024 Friday  Writing Week  Verb Forms 

 14 December 2024 Saturday   

 15 December 2024 Sunday   

14 16 December 2024 Monday  Verb Forms  Writing Week 

 17 December 2024 Tuesday  Verb Forms  Writing Week 

 18 December 2024 Wednesday  Verb Forms  Writing Week 

 19 December 2024 Thursday  Verb Forms  Writing Week 

 20 December 2024 Friday  Verb Forms  Writing Week 

 21 December 2024 Saturday   

 22 December 2024 Sunday   

15 23 December 2024 Monday  XMAS BREAK  XMAS BREAK 

 24 December 2024 Tuesday  XMAS BREAK  XMAS BREAK 

 25 December 2024 Wednesday  XMAS BREAK  XMAS BREAK 

 26 December 2024 Thursday  XMAS BREAK  XMAS BREAK 

 27 December 2024 Friday  XMAS BREAK  XMAS BREAK 

 28 December 2024 Saturday   



 

 

 

 

 

 

 29 December 2024 Sunday   

16 30 December 2024 Monday  Narrative Tenses  Writing Week 

 31 December 2024 Tuesday  Past Perfect  Writing Week 

 01 January 2025 Wednesday  

Past Perfect in Reported 
Speech   Writing Week 

 02 January 2025 Thursday  

Past Perfect Simple & 
Continuous  Writing Week 

 03 January 2025 Friday  Review  Writing Week 

 04 January 2025 Saturday   

 05 January 2025 Sunday   

17 06 January 2025 Monday  Writing Week  Narrative Tenses 

 07 January 2025 Tuesday  Writing Week  Past Perfect  

 08 January 2025 Wednesday  Writing Week  

Past Perfect in Reported 
Speech  

 09 January 2025 Thursday  Writing Week  

Past Perfect Simple & 
Continuous 

 10 January 2025 Friday  Writing Week  Review 

 11 January 2025 Saturday   

 12 January 2025 Sunday   

18 13 January 2025 Monday  Participle Clauses  Writing Week 

 14 January 2025 Tuesday  Participle Clauses  Writing Week 

 15 January 2025 Wednesday  Participle Clauses  Writing Week 

 16 January 2025 Thursday  Participle Clauses  Writing Week 

 17 January 2025 Friday  Participle Clauses  Writing Week 

 18 January 2025 Saturday   

 19 January 2025 Sunday   

19 20 January 2025 Monday  Writing Week  Participle Clauses 

 21 January 2025 Tuesday  Writing Week  Participle Clauses 

 22 January 2025 Wednesday  Writing Week  Participle Clauses 

 23 January 2025 Thursday  Writing Week  Participle Clauses 

 24 January 2025 Friday  Writing Week  Participle Clauses 

 


